RISC Computing Platforms
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NXP i.MX 8ULP Cortex®-A35
OSM 1.1 Computer-on-ModuleROM-2620
� NXP Arm® Cortex®-A35 i.MX 8ULP Dual up to 1.0 GHz

Block Diagram
ROM-2620
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash
Memory UART LAN USB
2.0 Display SD I2S I2C SPI Size Power
input
Operating
Temperature
ROM-2620WD-MDA1E i.MX 8ULP 1GB 16GB 5 1 2 1 x MIPI DSI 1 1 2 1 30 x 30  mm 5V -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-2620CD-MDA1E i.MX 8ULP 1GB 16GB 5 1 2 1 x MIPI DSI 1 1 2 1 30 x 30  mm 5V 0 ~ 60 °C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Development Board
Part No. Description
ROM-DK2620-F1A1E ROM-2620 evaluation kit
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700021565-01 Debug port cable
1700023619-01 D-SUB 9P(F)/D-SUB 9P(F) RS232/RS485 100c